PETITIONS FOR REARGUMENT PENDING AS OF September 24, 2021

DOCKET NO. CAPTION OPINION
FILED

341 MDA 2018 Com. v. Bowens 01/17/2020 Granted 03/19/2020

617 EDA 2019 Kimble v. Laser Spine 04/09/2020 Granted 06/15/2020

883 EDA 2018 Com. v. Delesus 07/06/2020 Granted 09/11/2020

2784 EDA 2019 Franks v. State Farm 07/31/2020 Granted 09/24/2020

2834 EDA 2018 Calisto v. Rodgers 08/06/2020 Granted 10/07/2020

900 WDA 2019 Dobransky v. EQT Production Co. 08/11/2020 Granted 10/07/2020

1045 MDA 2019 Com. v. Carmenates 09/01/2020 Granted 11/09/2020

1294 WDA 2019 Com. v. Renninger 09/01/2020 Granted 11/13/2020

1342 WDA 2019 Com. v. Heidelberg 09/11/2020 Granted 11/23/2020

207 WDA 2019 Gustafson v. Springfield 09/28/2020 Granted 12/03/2020

1862 EDA 2019 Monroe v. CBH20 10/22/2020 Granted 01/06/2021

1529 WDA 2019 Com v. Gallagher 10/28/2020 Granted 12/29/2020

983 EDA 2019 Com. v. Smith 01/06/2021 Granted 03/16/2021

1655 MDA 2019 Com. v. Washington 03/23/2021 Granted 06/03/2021

662 MDA 2020 Com. v. Anderson 03/30/2021 Granted 06/02/2021

633 MDA 2020 Com. v. Goad 04/21/2021 Reconsideration Granted 06/21/2021
477 WDA 2020 Com. v. Moore 05/03/2021 Reconsideration Granted 06/25/2021
1915 MDA 2018 Rogers v. Thomas 05/11/2021 Granted 07/23/2021

1194 MDA 2020 Com. v. Grimes 05/28/2021 Granted 08/03/2021

2942 EDA 2019 Com. v. Page 06/02/2021 Reconsideration Granted 07/29/2021
633 EDA 2020 Com. v. Lippincott 06/08/2021 Granted 08/16/2021

360 MDA 2020 Com. v. Tarselli 07/07/2021 Denied 09/20/2021

402 EDA 2020 Com. v. Vanderslice 07/08/2021 Denied 09/20/2021

810 WDA 2020 Com. v. Pratt 07/08/2021 Denied 09/17/2021



1521 EDA 2020
1052 WDA 2020
194 WDA 2020
2373 EDA 2018
1559 MDA 2020
2287 EDA 2019
1143 EDA 2020
242 EDA 2021
940 WDA 2019
931 EDA 2020
856 EDA 2017
2125 EDA 2020
1487 EDA 2020
1143 MDA 2020
2355 EDA 2019
3554 EDA 2019
1779 EDA 2020
254 WDA 2020
186 MDA 2021
902 WDA 2020
1143 WDA 2020
2004 EDA 2020
97 MDA 2021
92 WDA 2020
923 WDA 2020
1491 EDA 2020
1802 EDA 2020
902 MDA 2020
714 WDA 2020
1296 EDA 2020
195 WDA 2019
2147 EDA 2019
85 MDA 2021
568 EDA 2020
1720 EDA 2020

Griffin v. Berdaoui

Com. v. Alford

Com. v. Cubbins

Com. v. Parks

Com. v. Shaffer

Rodriguez v. Keystone Quality
Galeone v. Rodeway Inn

Com. v. Leibel

Com. v. Wolowski
Com. v. Thomas
Com. v. Taylor
Com. v. Kulp
Com. v. Galant
Com. v. Celento

Com. v. Brooks

Hopkins v. Compass Pointe
Com. v. Trivigno

Com. v. Hemingway

Com. v. Ramey

Tambellini v. Erie

Com. v. Stillwagon

Estate of Hymowitz

Com. v. Cannon

Com. v. Lucas

LLI, LLC v. Osorio

Devine v. Kumas

Power of Atty of Carol Caples

Com. v. Convery

Com. v. Johnson

Com. v. Brown

Com. v. Dominguez
Com. v. Berry

Com. v. Dommel

Com. v. Negron-Walther

Grezak v. Grezak

07/09/2021
07/09/2021
07/13/2021
07/20/2021
07/22/2021
07/23/2021
07/23/2021
07/27/2021
07/27/2021
07/28/2021
07/29/2021
07/30/2021
08/03/2021
08/05/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/09/2021
08/10/2021
08/10/2021
08/12/2021
08/12/2021
08/13/2021
08/13/2021
08/16/2021
08/16/2021
08/16/2021
08/17/2021
08/20/2021
08/20/2021
08/26/2021
08/27/2021
08/30/2021
08/30/2021

Denied 09/17/2021
Denied 09/17/2021
Denied 09/17/2021

Denied 09/20/2021

Reconsideration Granted 09/13/2021

Dismissed 09/17/2021

Dismissed 09/23/2021



1884 EDA 2020
2005 EDA 2020
87 MDA 2021

133 WDA 2021
2080 EDA 2020
1313 EDA 2020
1453 EDA 2020
1145 EDA 2020
1711 EDA 2020
311 EDA 2021

275 MDA 2021
44 MDA 2021

Grezak v. Grezak
Clause v. Ace Hardware
Com. v. Spence

In Re: McKean

Com. v. Duncan

Com. v. Smith

Duty v. Toyota
Humphrey v. GlaxoSmithKline
E.J.H. v. L.D.H.
Palamar v. Palamar
Com. v. Hollenback
Com. v. Britton

08/30/2021
08/30/2021
08/30/2021
08/30/2021
09/01/2021
09/02/2021
09/03/2021
09/03/2021
09/07/2021
09/07/2021
09/08/2021
09/10/2021



